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The College Calendar

1906
September'ﬁ,ﬁThursday,

September 7, Friday,
November 6, Tuesday,
November 6, Evening,

November 12, Monday,
November 29, Thursday,
December 3, Monday,
December 17, Monday,
December 21, Friday,Noon,

1907
January 8, Tuesday,

January 9, Wednesday,
February 12, Tuesday,

February 22, Friday,

March 28, ThursdayiNoon
April 1, Monday Evening,
April 8, Monday,

April 29, Monday,

May 1, Wednesday,

May 15, Wednesday,

May 17, Friday Evening,
May 18, Saturday Evening,
May 19, Sunday Morning,
May 19, Sunday Evening,
May 20, Monday Evening,
May 21, Tuesday Morning,
Map 21, Tuesday Afternoon,
May 21, Tuesday Evening,

FALL TERM.

Entrance Examination and Registra-
tion.

Fall Term opens at 9:30 A. M.

Gustavus Adolphus Day.

Entertainment by the Philomathian
Society.

Swedish Reading Contest.

Thanksgiving Day.

English Reading Contest.

Term Examinations begin.

Fall Term Ends.

SPRING TERM.

Entrance Examinations and Registra-
tion.

Spring Term opens at 9:30 A. M.

Lincoln’s Birthday.

Entertainment by the School of Com-
merce.

{Washington’s ‘Birthday. Holiday.
Entertainment by the Literary Circle.

{Easter Recess.

English Oratorical Contest.
Swedish Oratorical Contest.
Senior Examinations begin.
Term Examinations begin.
Academy Class Exercises.
School of Commerce Exercises.
Gustavus Adolphus Missionary Society.
Baccalaureate Sermon.

Senior Class Exercises.
Literary Societies.

Musical Recital.

Oratorical Contest.

Sveaforbundet.

Field Day Exercises.

Oratorio Concert.

Commencement.

Alumni Meeting and Band Concert.
Alumni Banquet.

May 22, Wednesday Morning,
May 22, Wednesday Afternoon,
May 22, Wednesday Evening,
May 23, Thursday Morning,
May 23, Thursday Afternoon,
May 23, Thursday, Evening,
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each issue. For more information about a particular issue of this publication, please
contact the Swedish American Museum Curator.
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